
Choreography, Composition, and Code

Presenter Names



Design of Digital/Comp Systems 



Computers, Music and the Arts 



Advanced Composition Seminar 



Collaboration Across Disciplines 



Collaborators

Collaborators: DCS 102, MUS 241, DANC 351, Bates Dance Festival, Learning 
Associates Erica Mott (Chicago, IL),  Ryan Ingebritsen (Chicago, IL) and 
Ahmed Saleh (Alexandria, Egypt)



Sensing and Coding 



Coding with sensor data



Building Wearable Electronics



Working with Max and Max for Live

https://architectofsound.wordpress.com/2016/10/24/introducing-10
-patches-from-max-msp-visual-programming-language-for-music-
and-multimedia/



Composing Music 
with sensor data



Choreographing with Sensors and Interactive Music



Choreography Demonstration



Ideas for the future
1. Increasing interdependence

2. A more permanent costume

3. Commitment to a more formal 
theme or concept



Thank you!
Madison Hallowell <mhallowe@g.bates.edu>

Colby Marsh <cmarsh2@bates.edu>

Kenza Nadifi <knadifi@bates.edu>

Thomas Sheils <tsheils@bates.edu>

Charles Stewart <cstewar2@bates.edu>

Elizabeth Wellington <ewelling@bates.edu>

Hanning Xu <hxu2@bates.edu>

Katherine Towle <ktowle2@bates.edu>

William Matthews <matthew@bates.edu>

 Matthew Jadud <mjadud@bates.edu>

Rachel Boggia <rboggia@bates.edu>
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